Mass Intentions for the week of: Second Sunday in Ordinary Time January 18-24

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19

Monday, January 20

Tuesday, January 21

Wednesday, January 22

Thursday, January 23

Friday, January 24

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Lorraine Reyes

Elvira Pellegrino (D)

Carol Louise Adrian (D)

Jim and Diane Mooney (D)
Sister Cecilia Therese

Our Parish Family

Nancy Colella (D)

Christian Roberto Ortega (D)

Walter Trauner (D)
David and Noel Deller (birthday)

Nan Overbagh (D)
Graham Crawford 11 (D)

no intention

David Fernandez (D)
The Marsteller Family

Raymond Mastowski (D)
Kristen Stickley

Carol Solana (D)
Warren Petrosky (D)



