Mass Intentions for the week of: Second Sunday in Ordinary Time January 18-2		
Saturday, January 18	9:00AM	Lorraine Reyes
	5:00PM	Elvira Pellegrino (D)
Sunday, January 19	7:15AM	Carol Louise Adrian (D)
Sanday, Vandary 15	8:45AM	Jim and Diane Mooney (D)
	10:45AM	Sister Cecilia Therese
	12:30PM	Our Parish Family
	5:00PM	Nancy Colella (D)
	7:00PM	Christian Roberto Ortega (D)
Monday, January 20	9:00AM	Walter Trauner (D)
	12:10PM	David and Noel Deller (birthday)
Tuesday, January 21	9:00AM	Nan Overbagh (D)
	12:10PM	Graham Crawford II (D)
	7:00PM	no intention
Wednesday, Jamman 22		
Wednesday, January 22	9:00AM	David Fernandez (D)
	7:00PM	The Marsteller Family
Thursday, January 23	9:00AM	Raymond Mastowski (D)
	12:10PM	Kristen Stickley
Friday, January 24	9:00AM	Carol Solana (D)
	12:10PM	Warren Petrosky (D)

## , <u>18-24</u> 1 1 C Ti